Welfare Department application are invited from suitable candidates for contractual engagement of Two
(02) retired Facility Manager (Erstwhile Ward Master) in Deben Mahata Govemment Medical College

& Hospital, Puruli4 for a period of ONE (01) year or till regular employment is made whichever is earlier

at a consolidated pay of Rs/-14000 (Fourteen thousand only) per month.

The follows criteria will be observed for selection of employment as directed by the competent authority.

1. Only retired facility manager within age limit of 65yrs (Sixty-five years) are eligible.
2. He/ She must be physically fit.